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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Men Platform, Preliminary

Nathan BROWN (2000) -- Waitakere Diving 1

107B 10 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 63.00 63.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 70.40 133.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 62.35 195.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

614B 10 2.4 5.5 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0   12.0 28.80 224.55  Armstand Double Somersault

305C 10 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 37.80 262.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 50.75 313.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

Luke SIPKES (2004) -- North harbour Diving 2

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 36.90 36.90  Armstand Somersault

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 39.00 75.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 7.5 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 126.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 165.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 37.80 202.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0   25.5 61.20 264.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Women Platform, Preliminary

Holly WINCHESTER (2005) -- North Harbour 1

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.0   20.0 36.00 36.00  Armstand Somersault

301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 75.90  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 1.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 2.0   7.0 14.00 89.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 135.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 58.05 193.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Holly MORSE (2003) -- North Harbour Diving 2

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.0 39.60 39.60  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0   19.0 36.10 75.70  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 112.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0   13.0 35.10 148.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 2.0 2.0 3.0 4.5 5.0   9.5 22.80 170.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 1 3m - 11&under

Aria WILSON (2007) -- Diving Otakou 1

100A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Front Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 38.50  Front Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 59.00  Front Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 78.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 100.50  Forward Entry

Tanner COSTIN (2007) -- diving waitakere 2

100A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Front Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 39.00  Front Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 20.50 59.50  Front Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 79.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 99.00  Forward Entry



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 1 3m - 11&under

Gretel SATTERTHWAITE (2009) -- North Harbour 3=

100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Front Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 43.00  Front Jump

100C 3 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 58.50  Front Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 77.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 17.00 94.00  Forward Entry

Flynn MACGILL-BROWN (2007) -- Diving Otakou 3=

100A 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Front Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 38.00  Front Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 56.50  Front Jump

200C 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 75.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 94.00  Forward Entry

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 1 3m - 12&over

Sophie BROWN-FOX (2002) -- North Harbour Diving 1

100A 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Front Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 38.00  Front Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 59.00  Front Jump

200C 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 80.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 103.00  Forward Entry

Caleb FORD (2006) -- Diving Otakou 2

100A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Front Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 38.00  Front Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0   20.5 20.50 58.50  Front Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 60.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 100.00  Forward Entry

Sophie ORCHISTON (2006) -- Diving Otakou 3

100A 3 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Front Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 40.00  Front Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 60.50  Front Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 81.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 98.00  Forward Entry

Rebekah WAN (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 4

100A 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Front Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 16.00 34.00  Front Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 54.50  Front Jump

200C 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   24.0 24.00 78.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0   15.0 15.00 93.50  Forward Entry

Julia WORTHINGTON (2005) -- Diving Otakou 5

100A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Front Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 15.50 35.50  Front Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 56.50  Front Jump

200C 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 75.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 93.00  Forward Entry

Ananda FOX (2006) -- North Harbour Diving 6=

100A 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Front Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 32.50  Front Jump

100C 3 1.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 51.50  Front Jump

200C 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 70.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 89.00  Forward Entry



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 1 3m - 12&over

Ethan FARROW (2003) -- Diving Otakou 6=

100A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Front Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 38.50  Front Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 60.50  Front Jump

200C 3 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 83.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 6.00 89.00 3Forward Entry

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 1m

Nathan BROWN (2000) -- Waitakere Diving 1

103B 1 1.7 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   24.5 41.65 41.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 36.00 77.65  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 109.95  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.5 36.00 145.95  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 48.40 194.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 49.40 243.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 47.30 291.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 50.60 341.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 44.10 385.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.5 56.25 442.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Frazer TAVENER (2002) -- Diving Waitakere 2

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 33.75 33.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 40.80 74.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 38.40 112.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.5 36.55 149.50  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 5.5   20.0 44.00 193.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.0 31.20 224.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.5 5.0   10.0 24.00 248.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 41.40 290.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 332.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 46.80 378.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys 1m

Arno LEE (2004) -- Wellington Diving club 1

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 38.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0   24.5 41.65 79.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5   20.0 34.00 113.90  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 9.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 9.0   26.0 39.00 152.90  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 44.10 197.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.0 50.60 247.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 46.80 294.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   22.0 44.00 338.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 381.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Luke SIPKES (2004) -- North harbour Diving 2

103B 1 1.7 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.5   22.5 33.75 66.05  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5   23.5 37.60 103.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   13.5 22.95 126.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 40.95 167.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 44.00 211.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.5 26.25 237.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0   24.5 53.90 291.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 44.40 336.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys 1m

Filip SALAMUROVIC LARSSON (2003) -- Diving Waitakere 3

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 63.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 94.40  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 125.15  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 42.00 167.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5   17.5 42.00 209.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 41.40 250.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.0 37.80 288.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 333.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Nathan HOUKAMAU (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 4

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 25.60 60.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 95.30  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 124.55  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 26.35 150.90  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   17.0 34.00 184.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 46.20 231.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   12.5 30.00 261.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 41.80 302.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Theo SMITH (2004) -- Diving otakou 5

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 52.70  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 82.70  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 25.60 108.30  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 2.0 1.5 2.0 3.0 3.0   7.0 14.70 123.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 161.50  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 198.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 230.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 260.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Men 3m, Preliminary

Frazer TAVENER (2002) -- Diving Waitakere 1

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 51.60 51.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0   9.0 25.20 76.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.5   22.0 61.60 138.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0   23.0 64.40 202.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 247.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 41.85 289.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Aeron STOKES (1999) -- waitakere diving 2

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.0   16.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 2.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 2.0   7.5 14.25 52.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.0   6.5 13.00 65.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 0.5   5.5 14.85 80.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.5 37.00 117.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 150.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Women 3m, Preliminary

Maggie SQUIRE (2005) -- North Harbour 1

303C 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 29.00 29.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 44.00 73.00  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Women 3m, Preliminary

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 39.90 112.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.0   16.5 39.60 152.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 45.90 198.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Alyssa BOND (2004) -- North Harbour Diving Club 2

103B 3 1.6 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 57.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5   13.0 26.00 83.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 38.00 121.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 152.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Liberty MCINTYRE-REET (2002) -- Wellington Diving Club 3

5233D 3 2.4 3.0 4.0 2.0 4.5 3.0   10.0 24.00 24.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 63.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 103.20  Inward Double Somersault

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 24.70 127.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.5   10.0 20.00 147.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Yasmin KELLY (2001) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 26.40 26.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 58.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5   15.0 30.00 88.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 32.40 120.70  Inward Double Somersault

5233D 3 2.4 3.0 2.5 1.0 4.0 4.0   9.5 22.80 143.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 5 / 37 22:43,  22 April 2018

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters

Shanti FOX (1977) -- North Harbour Diving 1

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.0   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 32.20 56.25  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 3.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 83.45  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.0 33.60 117.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 31.20 148.25  Reverse Somersault

5111A 1 1.8 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 182.45  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 1m - 11&under

Luka GUTHRIE (2010) -- diving waitakere 1

100A 1 1.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  Front Jump

100B 1 1.0 9.0 7.0 8.5 9.0 7.5   25.0 25.00 49.50  Front Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 72.50  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.0   25.5 25.50 98.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.0 22.00 120.00  Forward Dive

Roisin WARD (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 2

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 23.50  Front Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 47.50  Front Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 69.00  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0   25.0 25.00 94.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 113.00  Forward Dive

Sophie PATTERSON (2007) -- Diving Otakou 3

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Front Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5   22.5 22.50 43.00  Front Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 66.50  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 90.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 112.00  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 1m - 11&under

Tanner COSTIN (2007) -- diving waitakere 4

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 6.5 8.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Front Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 42.00  Front Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 63.00  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 85.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 105.50  Forward Dive

Aria WILSON (2007) -- Diving Otakou 5

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Front Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 37.50  Front Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 55.00  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 71.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 88.00  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 1m - 12&over

Bree ACKLAND (2004) -- NHD 1

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.0 8.5   25.5 25.50 25.50  Front Jump

100B 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 2.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 13.00 38.50  Front Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   25.0 25.00 63.50  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 87.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 110.50  Forward Dive

Cathy TAN (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 2=

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Front Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 43.50  Front Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 62.00  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 84.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 105.50  Forward Dive

Rebekah WAN (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 2=

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Front Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 42.50  Front Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 64.50  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 6.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 88.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 105.50  Forward Dive

Ethan FARROW (2003) -- Diving Otakou 4=

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Front Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 5.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 40.00  Front Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 61.50  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 84.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 105.00  Forward Dive

Sophie BROWN-FOX (2002) -- North Harbour Diving 4=

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Front Jump

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 37.50  Front Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5   24.0 24.00 61.50  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 83.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 105.00  Forward Dive

Jessica PENNO (2003) -- Diving Otakou 6

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Front Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 45.50  Front Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 61.00  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 85.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 104.50  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 1m - 12&over

Ananda FOX (2006) -- North Harbour Diving 7

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Front Jump

100B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   16.0 16.00 36.50  Front Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 58.00  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 75.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 90.50  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 7 / 37 22:43,  22 April 2018

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls 1m

Liberty MCINTYRE-REET (2002) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0   24.5 41.65 73.65  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5   23.5 35.25 108.90  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 143.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 178.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 36.00 214.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 250.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 51.60 301.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 40.70 342.40  Forward Double Somersault

5223D 1 2.3 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 36.80 379.20  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Yasmin KELLY (2001) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 35.70 68.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 100.30  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5   22.5 33.75 134.05  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 3.0 5.0 6.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 24.70 158.75  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 197.25  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.0 34.00 231.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 271.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 307.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 40.25 347.70  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls 1m

Holly MORSE (2003) -- North Harbour Diving 1

103B 1 1.7 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 39.10 39.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 35.20 74.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 36.55 110.85  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 7.5 8.0   25.5 38.25 149.10  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 44.10 193.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 39.60 232.80  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 42.00 274.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 42.00 316.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0   24.0 52.80 369.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alyssa BOND (2004) -- North Harbour Diving Club 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 68.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5   22.0 35.20 103.65  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 8.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 134.40  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 3.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 3.5   13.0 22.10 156.50  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.0   20.0 44.00 200.50  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   17.0 34.00 234.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 270.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 309.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Girls 1m

Taiyo KUNISAWA (2004) -- Waitakere Diving 3

101B 1 1.3 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   24.5 31.85 31.85  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 33.75 65.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 95.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 37.60 133.20  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 35.70 168.90  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 39.10 208.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 248.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 282.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 23.10 305.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Girls 1m

Maggie SQUIRE (2005) -- North Harbour 1

103B 1 1.7 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 39.95 39.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   26.0 39.00 78.95  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 110.95  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 40.00 150.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.0   23.5 51.70 202.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5   24.5 58.80 261.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 299.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 44.85 344.10  Forward Double Somersault

Holly WINCHESTER (2005) -- North Harbour 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   24.5 39.20 73.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 9.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 107.60  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0   26.0 39.00 146.60  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 179.75  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 42.90 222.65  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 4.5 6.5   19.0 38.00 260.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 48.40 309.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sophie DERBYSHIRE (2006) -- Diving Otakou 3

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 8.0 5.5 7.5   22.0 37.40 65.90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0   20.5 34.85 100.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 38.40 139.15  Back Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 33.15 172.30  Back Somersault ½ Twist

402C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 202.70  Inward Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 33.00 235.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 264.30  Forward Double Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 1 edge - 11&under

Gretel SATTERTHWAITE (2009) -- North Harbour 1=

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 43.00  Back Dive

11B 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 64.00  Forward Wedge

22B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 86.50  Back Drop

5201A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 106.00  Back Jump Half Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 1 edge - 11&under

Tanner COSTIN (2007) -- diving waitakere 1=

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   17.5 17.50 40.00  Back Dive

11B 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 61.50  Forward Wedge

22B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 82.50  Back Drop

5201A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5   23.5 23.50 106.00  Back Jump Half Twist

Erin MATHER (2008) -- Diving Otakou 3

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 36.00  Back Dive

11B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 57.00  Forward Wedge

22B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 76.50  Back Drop

5201A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 98.00  Back Jump Half Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 1 edge - 12&over

Ananda FOX (2006) -- North Harbour Diving 1

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 43.50  Back Dive

11B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 67.00  Forward Wedge

22B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 89.50  Back Drop

5201A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 111.50  Back Jump Half Twist

Julia WORTHINGTON (2005) -- Diving Otakou 2

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 46.50  Back Dive

11B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 17.50 64.00  Forward Wedge

22B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 85.00  Back Drop

5201A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.0 22.00 107.00  Back Jump Half Twist

Sophie ORCHISTON (2006) -- Diving Otakou 3

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 39.50  Back Dive

11B 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 61.00  Forward Wedge

22B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 83.50  Back Drop

5201A 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 106.50  Back Jump Half Twist

Caleb FORD (2006) -- Diving Otakou 4

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 42.50  Back Dive

11B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 17.50 60.00  Forward Wedge

22B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 77.00  Back Drop

5201A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 97.50  Back Jump Half Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 3 3m - 11&under

Abraham Zeen LI (2007) -- diving waitakere 1

101B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   25.5 25.50 48.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   22.0 22.00 70.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 7.5 8.0   25.5 25.50 96.00  Backward Entry

20A 3 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 121.00  Backward Entry



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 3 3m - 11&under

Flynn JAMESON (2007) -- diving waitakere 2

101B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 36.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 7.0   26.5 26.50 62.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 82.00  Backward Entry

20A 3 1.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 6.5   25.0 25.00 107.00  Backward Entry

Theo GUTHRIE (2008) -- diving waitakere 3

101B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 37.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0   21.5 21.50 59.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 79.50  Backward Entry

20A 3 1.0 6.5 5.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 98.50  Backward Entry

Kobe FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 4

101B 3 1.0 7.0 5.0 7.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 39.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 58.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 77.50  Backward Entry

20A 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 98.00  Backward Entry

Elena VOLKOV (2007) -- North harbour diving 5

101B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 30.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 48.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 71.00  Backward Entry

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 93.00  Backward Entry

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 3 3m - 12&over

Isabella VUKICH (2006) -- Waitakere 1

101B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 43.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 6.5   21.5 21.50 65.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 8.5 9.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 89.50  Backward Entry

20A 3 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 112.00  Backward Entry

Evers DONNELLY-DAVEY (2006) -- Diving Otakou 2

101B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 42.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 62.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 83.00  Backward Entry

20A 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 102.50  Backward Entry

Emir ERKINOV (2006) -- Diving Otakou 3

101B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 41.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 60.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 80.00  Backward Entry

20A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 98.50  Backward Entry

Amber MCDOUGALL (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 4

101B 3 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 44.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 61.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 82.00  Backward Entry

20A 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 14.00 96.00  Backward Entry



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 3 3m - 12&over

Lucy CASSIDY (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 5

101B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 39.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 58.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.0   13.5 13.50 72.00  Backward Entry

20A 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 12.50 84.50  Backward Entry

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 11 / 37 22:43,  22 April 2018

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Inter-Age A Platform Girls

Tayla GIBBS (2000) -- North Harbour Diving 1

101B 5 1.3 7.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 27.00 51.05  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 78.25  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.5 33.75 112.00  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.0 35.70 147.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 48.40 196.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 229.25  Armstand Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Inter-Age B Platform Girls

Rhiannon MARRYATT (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 1

101B 5 1.3 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 30.55 30.55  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 56.80  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 83.80  Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 115.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5   23.0 50.60 165.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 203.85  Armstand Somersault

Taiyo KUNISAWA (2004) -- Waitakere Diving 2

101B 5 1.3 8.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5   24.5 36.75 62.75  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 88.25  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 121.05  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   21.5 34.40 155.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 193.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Inter-Age C Platform Girls

Kalia DZIWULSKA (2006) -- North Harbour Diving 1

101C 5 1.2 8.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 3.5   16.0 24.00 48.60  Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 4.5 3.0 4.0 6.0 5.0   13.5 22.95 71.55  Armstand Somersault

103C 5 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 36.80 108.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 46.20 154.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Gigi FALCONER (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

101C 5 1.2 8.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 31.50 58.50  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 33.75 92.25  Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 125.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 150.60  Armstand Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Inter-Age C Platform Girls

Maggie COLLIS (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 3

101C 5 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 26.60 47.60  Inward Dive

612C 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 68.60  Armstand Somersault

103C 5 1.6 8.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 38.40 107.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   16.0 35.20 142.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 12 / 37 22:43,  22 April 2018

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Inter-Age D Platform Girls

Holly NUTTER (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 1

612B 5 1.7 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Armstand Somersault

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 52.10  Reverse Dive

401C 5 1.4 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 79.40  Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.5   26.5 42.40 121.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Amelia JUDKINS (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 2

101C 5 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 49.50  Inward Dive

612C 5 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 21.75 71.25  Armstand Somersault

103C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 100.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Inter-Age B Platform Boys

Rohan LECKIE-ZAHARIC (2004) -- Diving Otakou 1

101C 7.5 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 28.00 28.00  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 31.50 59.50  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 24.00 83.50  Back Dive

103C 7.5 1.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5   9.5 14.25 97.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 49.50 147.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 39.00 186.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Arthur BASS (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

101B 5 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   22.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 53.35  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 22.50 75.85  Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 36.00 111.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   22.5 49.50 161.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 19.50 180.85 2Armstand Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Inter-Age C Platform Boys

Hamish MCINTYRE (2005) -- Diving Otakou 1

101C 5 1.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.0 15.60 15.60  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 5.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 4.5   15.5 21.70 37.30  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.5 24.80 62.10  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   17.5 28.00 90.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 131.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Men 3m, Final

Frazer TAVENER (2002) -- Diving Waitakere 1

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 48.00 48.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 44.80 92.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 44.80 137.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Men 3m, Final

205C 3 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 56.00 193.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 240.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 49.95 290.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Aeron STOKES (1999) -- waitakere diving 2

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 36.00 36.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 36.10 72.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 33.00 105.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5   9.0 24.30 129.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 31.00 160.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 30.45 190.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Women 3m, Final

Maggie SQUIRE (2005) -- North Harbour 1

303C 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 30.00 30.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 72.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 44.10 117.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 157.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 49.95 207.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Alyssa BOND (2004) -- North Harbour Diving Club 2

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 32.30 64.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 43.00 107.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 42.75 150.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 183.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Liberty MCINTYRE-REET (2002) -- Wellington Diving Club 3

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 37.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 75.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 112.80  Inward Double Somersault

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 146.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 170.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Yasmin KELLY (2001) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 34.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 66.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 98.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 132.80  Inward Double Somersault

5233D 3 2.4 1.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0   7.5 18.00 150.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 1 1m - 11&under

Erin MATHER (2008) -- Diving Otakou 1

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Front Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 43.50  Front Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 65.50  Front Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 85.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0   25.0 25.00 110.50  Backward Entry

Gretel SATTERTHWAITE (2009) -- North Harbour 2

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 23.50  Front Jump

100B 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 42.50  Front Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 64.50  Front Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 83.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 106.00  Backward Entry



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 1 1m - 11&under

Flynn MACGILL-BROWN (2007) -- Diving Otakou 3

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Front Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 43.00  Front Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 64.50  Front Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 20.00 84.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 100.50  Backward Entry

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 1 1m - 12&over

Sophie ORCHISTON (2006) -- Diving Otakou 1

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Front Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0   23.0 23.00 47.00  Front Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 70.50  Front Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 9.0   26.0 26.00 96.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 120.50  Backward Entry

Julia WORTHINGTON (2005) -- Diving Otakou 2

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.5   25.0 25.00 25.00  Front Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 44.00  Front Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0   25.5 25.50 69.50  Front Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   26.5 26.50 96.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   23.5 23.50 119.50  Backward Entry

Caleb FORD (2006) -- Diving Otakou 3

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0   25.0 25.00 25.00  Front Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 17.00 42.00  Front Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5   23.0 23.00 65.00  Front Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0   25.5 25.50 90.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.5   26.0 26.00 116.50  Backward Entry

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Inter-Age B 3m Boys

Cameron MILLER (2003) -- Wellington Diving club 1

101B 3 1.5 8.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 34.50 34.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0   26.0 36.40 70.90  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 20.40 91.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 29.70 121.00  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 148.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 41.80 189.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 217.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Dominic FORTES (2004) -- Diving Otakuo 2

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0   22.5 38.25 65.25  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 34.20 99.45  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.5 27.95 127.40  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 3.5   14.0 21.00 148.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.5   21.0 39.90 188.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   15.5 26.35 214.65  Reverse Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Inter-Age B 3m Boys

William THOMPSON (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club 3

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 31.50 31.50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 33.15 64.65  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 3.0 5.5 3.5   12.0 21.60 86.25  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 28.00 114.25  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 146.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 179.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 24.65 204.15  Reverse Somersault

Rohan LECKIE-ZAHARIC (2004) -- Diving Otakou 4

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 30.75  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.5 4.5 3.0 5.5 3.5   11.5 19.55 50.30  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 24.05 74.35  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 31.50 105.85  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 126.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 160.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 38.00 198.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Arthur BASS (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club 5

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 25.90  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 55.65  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 84.45  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 24.70 109.15  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 133.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 167.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 3 1.6 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.5   16.0 25.60 192.75  Back Somersault

Isaac CARRAN (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club 6

101C 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 22.40 22.40  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 33.30 55.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 3.0 2.5 4.5 3.0   9.0 16.20 71.90  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 24.70 96.60  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 119.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 155.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 3 1.6 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 182.20  Back Somersault

Oliver SCOTT (2004) -- wellington diving club 7

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 23.80 46.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.0   13.0 23.40 69.70  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 92.80  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 28.00 120.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 155.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5   11.5 21.85 176.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Hugo MOFFAT (2003) -- Wellington diving club 8

101C 3 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 16.10 16.10  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 46.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 36.00 82.70  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   13.5 17.55 100.25  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 21.00 121.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0   12.0 19.20 140.45  Back Somersault

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 31.35 171.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Inter-Age C 3m Boys

Ben COLSON (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Inter-Age C 3m Boys

201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 35.70 64.20  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.5   19.0 24.70 88.90  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 116.80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 144.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.0 4.5 3.0 5.0 4.0   11.5 21.85 165.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hamish MCINTYRE (2005) -- Diving Otakou 2

101C 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 22.75 47.25  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.0   15.5 26.35 73.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.5 4.0   12.0 21.60 95.20  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 24.75 119.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 153.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 5m - 11&under

Roisin WARD (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 1

100A 5 1.0 9.5 8.5 10.0 9.5 9.0   28.0 28.00 28.00  Front Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.5 9.0 10.0 9.5 10.0   28.5 28.50 56.50  Front Jump

100C 5 1.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.5 9.0   27.5 27.50 84.00  Front Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 108.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 9.5 9.5 10.0 8.5 7.5   27.5 27.50 136.00  Back Jump

Sophie LESLIE (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 2

100A 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Front Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 46.00  Front Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 9.0   24.5 24.50 70.50  Front Jump

200A 5 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   25.5 25.50 96.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 117.00  Back Jump

Ben HARDY (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 3

100A 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Front Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 45.00  Front Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.5   22.5 22.50 67.50  Front Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.5 22.50 90.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 112.50  Back Jump

Luka GUTHRIE (2010) -- diving waitakere 4

100A 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Front Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 42.50  Front Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 67.50  Front Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.0 21.00 88.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 110.00  Back Jump

Kobe FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 5

100A 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Front Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 46.00  Front Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 68.00  Front Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   19.5 19.50 87.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 109.00  Back Jump

Aria WILSON (2007) -- Diving Otakou 6

100A 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Front Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.0 22.00 45.00  Front Jump

100C 5 1.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 8.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 66.00  Front Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 85.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 106.00  Back Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 5m - 11&under

Theo GUTHRIE (2008) -- diving waitakere 7

100A 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Front Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 43.50  Front Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 64.50  Front Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 84.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 104.00  Back Jump

Sophie PATTERSON (2007) -- Diving Otakou 8

100A 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Front Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 41.50  Front Jump

100C 5 1.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0   21.0 21.00 62.50  Front Jump

200A 5 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   17.5 17.50 80.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5   17.5 17.50 97.50  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 5m - 12&over

Bree ACKLAND (2004) -- NHD 1

100A 5 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5   27.5 27.50 27.50  Front Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.0 26.00 53.50  Front Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 78.00  Front Jump

200A 5 1.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.5   27.0 27.00 105.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5   28.5 28.50 133.50  Back Jump

Sophie BROWN-FOX (2002) -- North Harbour Diving 2

100A 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  Front Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5   22.5 22.50 47.00  Front Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 70.50  Front Jump

200A 5 1.0 9.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.5   26.5 26.50 97.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 10.0 10.0 9.5 9.5 10.0   29.5 29.50 126.50  Back Jump

Cathy TAN (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 3

100A 5 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Front Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0   25.5 25.50 44.00  Front Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 67.50  Front Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 90.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 10.0   27.0 27.00 117.50  Back Jump

Isabella VUKICH (2006) -- Waitakere 4

100A 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Front Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   23.0 23.00 46.50  Front Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 68.50  Front Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 93.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 4.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 114.50  Back Jump

Ethan FARROW (2003) -- Diving Otakou 5

100A 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Front Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 42.00  Front Jump

100C 5 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 62.00  Front Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 85.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 107.50  Back Jump

Rebekah WAN (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 6

100A 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 24.00  Front Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0   22.0 22.00 46.00  Front Jump

100C 5 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.0 16.00 62.00  Front Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 83.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 107.00  Back Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Level 2 5m - 12&over

Jessica PENNO (2003) -- Diving Otakou 7

100A 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Front Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 43.50  Front Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 64.50  Front Jump

200A 5 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 82.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 103.00  Back Jump

Connor KENNEDY (2002) -- Diving Otakou 8

100A 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Front Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 41.00  Front Jump

100C 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 61.00  Front Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 79.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 99.50  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Men Platform, Final

Nathan BROWN (2000) -- Waitakere Diving 1

107B 10 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 61.50 61.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 49.60 111.10  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   24.0 69.60 180.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

614B 10 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 51.60 232.30  Armstand Double Somersault

305C 10 2.8 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 57.40 289.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 68.15 357.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

Luke SIPKES (2004) -- North harbour Diving 2

612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 37.80 37.80  Armstand Somersault

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 45.00 82.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 7.5 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 61.60 144.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 172.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 59.40 232.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 48.00 280.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Women Platform, Final

Holly WINCHESTER (2005) -- North Harbour 1

612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   22.0 39.60 39.60  Armstand Somersault

301B 7.5 1.9 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.5 46.55 86.15  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 35.00 121.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5   21.0 50.40 171.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 49.95 221.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Holly MORSE (2003) -- North Harbour Diving 2

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 34.20  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.5   19.5 37.05 71.25  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.5   16.5 39.60 110.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 32.40 143.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 181.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

